Sheet thickness 1.0 mm
Information
Usage
Cable routing
Material
S - Sendzimir method galvanised steel PN-EN 10346:2015-09
Available finishes: L - painting in standard RAL colour
Additional information
Advantages of new system:
- Fast and easy assembly
- Firm click connection
- Deep stamping around the slots in the bottom increase the strength
- Dense perforation with stamping around the slots for excellent heat
transfer – designed to enable cable tray installation on supports from
BAKS anywhere within the system
Slotted holes Ø11 in the cable tray bottom allow for suspension
on a threaded rod
KFJ...H60 Cable Tray
1.0
New product E-90 system fast assembly Installation without tools
KFJ...H60 Cable Tray 1 / 3
Typ dokumentu: Karta katalogowa  Data dokumentu: 2025-07-02  Źródło: katalog.baks.com.pl
Product versions
Symbol Catalogue number Width a (mm) Length L (mm) Weight (1m) (kg) Quantity in box (m.) (szt. / m. b.)
Effective sectio
KFJ100H60/3 162623 100 3,000 1.53 4 / 12 5,800
KFJ150H60/3 162723 150 3,000 1.86 4 / 12 8,800
KFJ200H60/3 162823 200 3,000 2.13 4 / 12 11,800
KFJ300H60/3 162923 300 3,000 2.76 4 / 12 17,800
KFJ400H60/3 163023 400 3,000 3.37 2 / 6 23,800
Load
Examples
KFJ...H60 Cable Tray 2 / 3
Typ dokumentu: Karta katalogowa  Data dokumentu: 2025-07-02  Źródło: katalog.baks.com.pl
KFJ...H60 Cable Tray 3 / 3
Typ dokumentu: Karta katalogowa  Data dokumentu: 2025-07-02  Źródło: katalog.baks.com.pl